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Senior 

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skytteförening 48 49 46 48 191  
2 Viktor Webeklint Furulunds Skytteförening 48 47 47 48 190  
3 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille 49 49 45 47 190  
4 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening 47 48 46 48 189  
5 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms Skytteförening 49 48 46 46 189  
6 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 46 49 45 48 188  
7 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skyttegille 47 49 46 46 188  
8 Fredrik Nilsson Sydhallands Skyttegille 48 48 43 48 187  
9 Marcus Sillberg Harestads Skyttegille 48 49 43 47 187  
10 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke Skytteförening 48 48 45 46 187  
11 Martin Eriksson Axvalls Skytteförening 48 47 43 48 186  
12 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna Skyttegille 49 48 41 48 186  
13 Katrine Begby-Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 49 49 41 47 186  
14 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskytteförening 49 49 45 43 186  
15 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 49 47 42 47 185  
16 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe SF 50 48 40 47 185  
17 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skyttegille 49 49 41 46 185  
18 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholms Skytteförening 50 50 39 46 185  
19 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 48 47 45 45 185  
20 Anders Jonsson Gällivare Skytteförening 48 48 44 45 185  
21 Tom Axelsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 48 49 44 44 185  
22 Andreas Jonsson Upphärads Skyttegille 46 49 42 47 184  
23 Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark o Skene Skytteföre 49 48 46 41 184  
24 Niklas Henriksson Heby Skytteförening 48 47 42 46 183  
25 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille 49 47 41 46 183  
26 Cecilia Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 47 50 40 46 183  
27 Sofia Åkesson Lomma Skytteförening 48 49 40 46 183  
28 Roger Strandh Mariestads Skyttegille 48 50 40 45 183  
29 Ida Andersson Roasjö Skytteförening 45 49 45 44 183  
30 Patrik Johansson Upphärads Skyttegille 45 49 41 47 182  
31 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförening 46 49 43 44 182  
32 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb 48 48 43 43 182  
33 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 49 49 41 43 182  
34 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 47 50 36 48 181  
35 Johan Jönsson/ Petersson Roasjö Skytteförening 48 49 40 44 181  
36 Lotta Svensson Åkarps Sportskyttar 47 49 42 43 181  
37 Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 48 48 37 47 180  
38 Peter Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening 46 47 43 44 180  
39 Tobias Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 47 48 41 44 180  
40 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille 46 47 44 43 180  
41 Andrea Franzén Arvika Skyttegille 49 47 41 43 180  
42 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 46 48 45 41 180  
43 Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 49 46 38 46 179  
44 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 48 48 37 46 179  
45 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening 48 49 36 46 179  
46 Johan Liljedahl Falköpings Skyttegille 49 48 37 45 179  
47 Sara Borg Ununge Skytteförening 46 48 41 44 179  
48 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförening 48 47 40 44 179  
49 Gabriella Grenander Tomelilla Skytteförening 50 47 39 43 179  



 

 

50 Rickard Jansson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 49 48 40 42 179  
51 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 46 49 43 41 179  
52 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe SF 47 47 39 45 178  
53 Ida Hult Skoog Christianstads Skyttesällskap 47 46 42 43 178  
54 Isabell Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening 47 49 42 40 178  
55 Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille 50 48 40 40 178  
56 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skyttegille 48 48 36 45 177  
57 Roger Andersson S 3 Skytte & Idrottsförening 48 47 38 44 177  
58 Mattias Alriksson Roasjö Skytteförening 46 48 41 42 177  
59 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 47 47 41 42 177  
60 Stina Persson Upphärads Skyttegille 47 49 41 40 177  
61 Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 45 45 40 46 176  
62 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF 47 47 39 43 176  
63 Örjan Eriksson Upphärads Skyttegille 50 47 38 41 176  
64 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Skytteförening 46 45 41 43 175  
65 Mattias Jogmark Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 45 49 38 43 175  
66 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 50 49 33 43 175  
67 Lina Eriksson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 47 46 40 42 175  
68 Elin Persson Upphärads Skyttegille 48 47 38 42 175  
69 Max Fagerberg Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 48 47 39 41 175  
70 Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 48 48 38 41 175  
71 Sofia Andersson Flundre Skytteförening 43 48 39 44 174  
72 Mattias Jonsson Upphärads Skyttegille 45 46 40 43 174  
73 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 47 47 37 43 174  
74 Mattias Lydén Ingelstad Skytteklubb 46 49 43 36 174  
75 Camilla Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille 47 48 32 46 173  
76 Ken Leskinen Skövde Skyttegille 49 45 38 41 173  
77 Linn Holgersson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 50 46 38 38 172  
78 Kasper Fingal Ålems Skytteförening 49 48 37 38 172  
79 Håkan Andersson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 44 48 35 44 171  
80 Mikael Berkelund Finspongs Skyttegille 46 48 34 43 171  
81 Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skytteförening 49 45 39 38 171  
82 Patrik Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille 48 45 33 44 170  
83 Timmy Jerlström Åkarps Sportskyttar 46 46 42 36 170  
84 Johan Enoksson Piteå Skytteförening 50 47 29 43 169  
85 Sarah Nilsson Ystads Skyttegille 49 46 34 40 169  
86 Martin Grosshög Harestads Skyttegille 48 48 34 39 169  
87 Adam Nilsson Upphärads Skyttegille 48 47 33 40 168  
88 Jacob Asplund Linköpings Skytteförening 49 46 32 38 165  
89 Evelina Nyrell Södra Mark o Skene Skytteföre 48 41 39 37 165  
90 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 44 47 34 39 164  
91 Zebastian Skoog Svedala-Börringe SF 47 46 27 43 163  
92 Maria Knutsson Södra Mark o Skene Skytteföre 41 47 35 40 163  
93 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skyttegille 47 45 33 37 162  
94 Jörgen Troedsson Lomma Skytteförening 47 47 31 37 162  
95 Lars Mattsson Upphärads Skyttegille 47 45 25 41 158  
96 Matilda Nyrell Södra Mark o Skene Skytteföre 43 46 30 37 156  
97 Erik Dahlen Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 46 47 37 26 156  
98 Kasper Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening 45 42 27 37 151  
99 Mattias Forsman Botkyrka Skytteförening 0 0 0 0  DSQ 
 



 

 

Veteran 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skytteförening 49 49 43 48 189 
2 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening 47 49 42 47 185 
3 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 48 48 39 48 183 
4 Dan Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening 46 46 44 45 181 
5 Yvonne Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening 50 47 42 41 180 
6 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 47 48 39 45 179 
7 Berndt Andersson Götlunda Skytteförening 49 45 45 39 178 
8 Sven-Gunnar Skoglund Ingelstad Skytteklubb 46 45 41 44 176 
9 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille 47 48 37 44 176 
10 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skytteförening 48 46 34 47 175 
11 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening 47 49 37 42 175 
12 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteförening 47 47 37 43 174 
13 Kjell Fridh Skyllbergs Skytteförening 48 49 35 42 174 
14 Bo Dahlén Finspongs Skyttegille 45 46 37 43 171 
15 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 49 44 30 47 170 
16 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille 47 45 29 47 168 
17 Göran Holmgren Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 47 44 33 44 168 
18 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförenin 45 42 32 47 166 
19 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skytteförening 48 45 30 41 164 
20 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skytteförening 46 45 29 43 163 
21 Frans Forsell Botkyrka Skytteförening 47 45 38 31 161 
22 Anne-Sofie Lundquist Ultuna Skytteförening 46 47 21 44 158 
23 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 40 46 32 40 158 
24 Lars Övragård Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 44 46 29 37 156 
 



 

 

Final Veteran 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skytteförening 189 50 44 37 320 
2 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 183 47 44 40 314 
3 Berndt Andersson Götlunda Skytteförening 178 49 44 42 313 
4 Sven-Gunnar Skoglund Ingelstad Skytteklubb 176 49 46 38 309 
5 Dan Eriksson Figeholms Skytteförening 181 48 44 36 309 
6 Yvonne Dimberg Ultuna Skytteförening 180 47 40 41 308 
7 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille 176 47 46 38 307 
8 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening 185 48 42 32 307 
9 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening 175 48 42 37 302 
10 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 179 45 38 39 301 
11 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteförening 174 49 39 38 300 
12 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skytteförening 175 46 42 24 287 
 

Final Senior 

1 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille 190 50 47 43 330 
2 Viktor Webeklint Furulunds Skytteförening 190 50 44 45 329 
3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skytteförening 191 47 47 44 329 
4 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skyttegille 188 49 46 45 328 
5 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 188 49 47 44 328 
6 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe SF 185 48 48 46 327 
7 Johanna Nyman Ängelholms Skytteförening 189 49 44 44 326 
8 Erik Sundqvist Berga Ungdomsskytteförening 186 49 48 42 325 
9 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholms Skytteförening 185 48 47 43 323 
10 Katrine Begby-Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 186 49 47 40 322 
11 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skyttegille 185 49 45 42 321 
12 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna Skyttegille 186 48 43 44 321 
13 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke Skytteförening 187 49 43 42 321 
14 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening 189 48 45 39 321 
15 Marcus Sillberg Harestads Skyttegille 187 48 41 44 320 
16 Fredrik Nilsson Sydhallands Skyttegille 187 48 44 41 320 
17 Martin Eriksson Axvalls Skytteförening 186 48 43 42 319 
18 Tom Axelsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 185 48 47 38 318 
19 Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 185 48 47 38 318 
20 Anders Jonsson Gällivare Skytteförening 185 46 43 42 316 
21 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 185 48 41 40 314 



 

 

 

Lagtävling Distrikt 

1 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund 933  
 Anders Brolund (KS SEN) 183 (5*)  
 Eric Wallberg (KS SEN) 190 (8*)  
 Andrea Franzén (KS SEN) 180 (3*)  
 Johanna Nilsson (KS SEN) 187 (5*)  
 Lars Magnusson (KS SEN) 185 (6*)  
 Per Magnusson (KS SEN) 188 (3*)  
 Bo Knoblauch (KS VET) 166 (4*)  
 

2 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 914  
 Tom Axelsson (KS SEN) 185 (8*)  
 Marcus Sillberg (KS SEN) 187 (6*)  
 Martin Grosshög (KS SEN) 169 (3*)  
 Elin Persson (KS SEN) 175 (6*)  
 Patrik Johansson (KS SEN) 182 (6*)  
 Örjan Eriksson (KS SEN) 176 (5*)  
 Andreas Jonsson (KS SEN) 184 (3*)  
 

3 Västergötlands Skyttesportförb 914  
 Evelina Nyrell (KS SEN) 165 (1*)  
 Johan Liljedahl (KS SEN) 179 (2*)  
 Martin Eriksson (KS SEN) 186 (6*)  
 Roger Strandh (KS SEN) 183 (6*)  
 Ken Leskinen (KS SEN) 173 (1*)  
 Christian Erlandsson (KS SEN) 184 (4*)  
 Sara Berglund (KS SEN) 182 (5*)  
 

4 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 914  
 Henrik Bengtsson (KS SEN) 176 (3*)  
 Göthe Corneliusson (KS SEN) 185 (3*)  
 Ingemar Hall (KS SEN) 178 (3*)  
 Patrik Andreasson (KS SEN) 170 (4*)  
 Ingemar Månsson (KS SEN) 181 (7*)  
 Fredrik Löfvander (KS SEN) 185 (4*)  
 Johan Christensson (KS SEN) 185 (3*)  
 

5 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 912  
 Markus Andersson (KS SEN) 179 (2*)  
 Peter Dimberg (KS SEN) 180 (2*)  
 Rickard Jansson (KS SEN) 179 (5*)  
 Caroline Pettersson (KS SEN) 175 (3*)  
 Cecilia Runarsson (KS SEN) 183 (7*)  
 Jan Söderlund (KS SEN) 175 (4*)  
 Caroline Törnvall (KS SEN) 191 (4*)  
 



 

 

 

6 Smålands Skyttesportförbund 911  
 Erik Gustafsson (KS SEN) 185 (6*)  
 Erik Sundqvist (KS SEN) 186 (5*)  
 Mikael Andersson (KS SEN) 180 (1*)  
 Anders Petersson (KS SEN) 179 (6*)  
 Mattias Lydén (KS SEN) 174 (2*)  
 Dan Eriksson (KS VET) 181 (3*)  
 Sven-Gunnar Skoglund (KS VET) 176 (2*)  
 

7 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbu 865  
 Bo Dahlén (KS VET) 171 (4*)  
 Niklas Moberg (KS SEN) 162 (3*)  
 Mikael Berkelund (KS SEN) 171 (2*)  
 Jan Lorin (KS VET) 168 (3*)  
 Roland Berg (KS SEN) 178 (5*)  
 Jacob Asplund (KS SEN) 165 (1*)  
 Michael Svensson (KS SEN) 177 (6*)  
 

8 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 856  
 Margaretha Ottosson (KS SEN) 175 (3*)  
 Krister Nilsson (KS VET) 175 (6*)  
 Mattias Forsman (KS SEN) 0 (0*)  
 Frans Forsell (KS VET) 161 (2*)  
 Louise Engdahl (KS SEN) 171 (3*)  
 Åke Arbrink (KS VET) 174 (1*)  
   
 

Lagtävling Förening 

1 Arvika Skyttegille 553  
 Anders Brolund (KS SEN) 183 (5*)  
 Andrea Franzén (KS SEN) 180 (3*)  
 Eric Wallberg (KS SEN) 190 (8*)  
 

2 Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 1 551  
 Berit Olsson (KS SEN) 188 (6*)  
 Anders Hansson (KS SEN) 177 (1*)  
 Katrine Begby-Hansson (KS SEN) 186 (7*)  
 

3 Norrskedika-Forsmark Skyttefö 541  
 Rickard Jansson (KS SEN) 179 (5*)  
 Cecilia Runarsson (KS SEN) 183 (7*)  
 Madeleine Runarsson (KS SEN) 179 (4*)  
 

4 Christianstads Skyttesällskap 540  
 Ida Hult Skoog (KS SEN) 178 (1*)  
 Oscar Klemmedsson (KS SEN) 182 (4*)  
 Johanna Klemmedsson (KS SEN) 180 (2*)  
 



 

 

5 Svedala-Börringe SF 539  
 Göthe Corneliusson (KS SEN) 185 (3*)  
 Ingemar Hall (KS SEN) 178 (3*)  
 Henrik Bengtsson (KS SEN) 176 (3*)  
 

6 Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 536  
 Mattias Jogmark (KS SEN) 175 (2*)  
 Andreas Christensson (KS SEN) 176 (5*)  
 Johan Christensson (KS SEN) 185 (3*)  
 

7 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 533  
 Göran Holmgren (KS VET) 168 (4*)  
 Fredrik Löfvander (KS SEN) 185 (4*)  
 Anna Löfvander (KS SEN) 180 (3*)  
 

7 Upphärads Skyttegille 1 533  
 Elin Persson (KS SEN) 175 (6*)  
 Patrik Johansson (KS SEN) 182 (6*)  
 Örjan Eriksson (KS SEN) 176 (5*)  
 

9 Upphärads Skyttegille 2 526  
 Mattias Jonsson (KS SEN) 174 (4*)  
 Andreas Jonsson (KS SEN) 184 (3*)  
 Adam Nilsson (KS SEN) 168 (6*)  
 

10 Finspongs Skyttegille 519  
 Mikael Berkelund (KS SEN) 171 (2*)  
 Michael Svensson (KS SEN) 177 (6*)  
 Bo Dahlén (KS VET) 171 (4*)  
 

11 Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 2 517  
 Jan-Ola Olsson (KS SEN) 174 (3*)  
 Håkan Andersson (KS SEN) 171 (3*)  
 Linn Holgersson (KS SEN) 172 (4*)  
 

12 Roasjö Skytteförening 515  
 Ida Andersson (KS SEN) 183 (1*)  
 Johan Jönsson/ Petersson (KS 

SEN) 
181 (4*)  

 Kasper Johansson (KS SEN) 151 (1*)  
 

13 Ystads Skyttegille 512  
 Patrik Andreasson (KS SEN) 170 (4*)  
 Camilla Andreasson (KS SEN) 173 (3*)  
 Sarah Nilsson (KS SEN) 169 (3*)  
 

14 Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 510  
 Caroline Pettersson (KS SEN) 175 (3*)  
 Markus Andersson (KS SEN) 179 (2*)  
 Erik Dahlen (KS SEN) 156 (1*)  
 



 

 

 

15 Södra Mark & Skene Skytteföre 505  
 Christian Erlandsson (KS SEN) 184 (4*)  
 Evelina Nyrell (KS SEN) 165 (1*)  
 Matilda Nyrell (KS SEN) 156 (2*)  
 

16 Botkyrka Skytteförening 332  
 Frans Forsell (KS VET) 161 (2*)  
 Mattias Forsman (KS SEN) 0 (0*)  
 Louise Engdahl (KS SEN) 171 (3*)  
 

 

Lagtävling Veteran 

1 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 829  
 Ivan Andersson (KS VET) 158 (1*)  
 Torvald Andersson (KS VET) 170 (1*)  
 Yvonne Dimberg (KS VET) 180 (4*)  
 Anne-Sofie Lundquist (KS VET) 158 (2*)  
 Göran Myhrberg (KS VET) 163 (3*)  
 Lars Övragård (KS VET) 156 (2*)  
 

 

 

SUPERMÄSTARE 

VETERAN Fält Liggande Ställning Totalt
Donald Johansson Ale Skytteförening 8 2 1 11
Bo Dahlén Finspongs Skyttegille 2 9 14 25
Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening 19 3 9 31
Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteförening 21 6 11 38
Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille 13 24 7 44
Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skytteförening 14 14 19 47
Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skytteförening 12 27 12 51
Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skytteförening 26 17 23 66
Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille 32 19 16 67
Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 29 34 10 73
Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 23 38 15 76
Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförening 33 28 18 79



 

 

SUPERMÄSTARE 

SENIOR Fält Liggande Ställning Totalt
Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skytteförening 42 5 14 61
Johanna Nyman Ängelholms Skytteförening 48 10 7 65
Sofia Åkesson Lomma Skytteförening 6 38 27 71
Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 24 28 21 73
Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF 11 1 62 74
Viktor Webeklint Furulunds Skytteförening 39 40 2 81
Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening 7 31 45 83
Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 2 47 34 83
Katrine Begby-Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 70 27 10 107
Mikael Svensson Finspongs Skyttegille 8 49 56 113
Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap 61 22 42 125
Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille 31 41 55 127
Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 10 72 59 141
Tom Axelsson Göteborgs Skyttegille 27 100 18 145
Patrik Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille 52 19 82 153
Mattias Lydén Ingelstad Skytteklubb 35 44 74 153
Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 20 78 61 159
Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-Forsmark Skytteförening 32 64 66 162
Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skytteförening 44 88 43 175
Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 14 118 44 176
Lina Eriksson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skytteförening 9 110 67 186
Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille 28 120 40 188
Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 19 101 70 190
Martin Grosshög Harestads Skyttegille 37 74 86 197
Marcus Sillberg Harestads Skyttegille 55 130 15 200
Johan Jönsson/ Petersson Roasjö Skytteförening 46 133 35 214
Isabell Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening 45 116 54 215
Mattias Alriksson Roasjö Skytteförening 38 126 58 222
Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skytteförening 40 102 81 223
Jörgen Troedsson Lomma Skytteförening 22 109 94 225
Kasper Johansson Roasjö Skytteförening 53 94 98 245
Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skyttegille 15 138 93 246
Erik Dahlen Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteförening 68 117 97 282

 

  


